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25.972
28.913

+ 11.3 %

33.495
+15.8 %

39.750
+18.7 %

48.548
+22.1%

58.809
+21.1 %

77.248
+31.4%
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General Sales generated by labelled fairtrade (1997 - 2003)
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Fairtrade Universities – 4 achieved Fairtrade 
status
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38Sweden

One World Shops
Plus one third of all 
supermarkets (approx. 
22,000)

34 – old TransFair label
40 – old TransFair label
22 – new International logo

Germany
2004
2003
2004

The two main retail chains 
stock Fairtrade, as do most
small retail chains

67
Switzerland
2002

75% of retail chains, soon to 
be almost 100% in May 200430
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Norway
2002
1999

38
Austria
2002

All major supermarkets 
except one and extensively in 
independent outlets and 
wholefood stores

25
20

33
22

UK
2003
2002

47
40

38
34

Belgium
2003
2001

15
13

51
32

France
2004
2003

90 %9012
The Netherlands
2003

Distribution in retail outletsAwareness of Fairtrade labels 
(% of population)

Awareness of Fairtrade (% of 
population)

National Member


